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University of Okoboji Winter Games

Jan. 29, 2011

10K Race results
Overall First Name Last Name

David Bohlken
Marc Strom

Mia Richter
Doug Bakkene
Richard Dirks

Tyler Schultz

Jeff Gjerde
Larry Meyers
Mary Kummerfeld
Brad Farrar

Chris Fitzgerald
Frank Lona
Andriette  Wickstrom
Rachel Wilson
Brett Snyder
Michael Huygens
Ben Horan

Paul Skopec
Michelle Lachner
Shannon Schreurs
Cathleen Borst

Erin Frerichs
Theresa Wells
Harlan Vander Griend
Robyn Paulsen
Tom Tecklenburg
Adam Osher

Emily Heckenlively
Christa Heckenlively
David Waszgis
Jessi Carlson
Holly Neusch
Cory Borer

Paula Richter
Sheri Driesen
Dave Orr

Tom Riehm

Ron Schramel
Ann Fitzgibbons
Matt Ashton
Terry Butler
Jason Harrington
Dana Butler

Tracy Swearingen
Sara Friedrichsen
Josh Damm
Stephanie Beckley
Paula Ahlers
Susan Clarity
Wally Jorgensen

Age Grp
19 to 29
13to 18
19 to 29
50 to 59
40 to 49
19 to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
19 to 29
40 to 49
19 to 29
19 to 29
50 to 59
19 to 29
19 to 29
30 to 39
19 to 29
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
19 to 29
50 to 59
30 to 39
50 to 59
30 to 39
19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
50 to 59
40 to 49
30 to 39
60 and Up
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
60 and Up

https:/fitnesssports.com/Jan.races/OkobojiGamesWinter/201 I results.htm
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Time
38.11
40.07
42.01
45.01
45.38
46.13
46.24
46.31
46.33
46.55
47.15
48.27
48.4
48.42
48.43
50.09
50.28
50.32
50.35
51.1
51.45
52.13
52.27
52.5
52.55
52.59
53.04
53.14
53.37
53.46
54.29
54.3
54.33
55.14
55.36
55.56
56.08
56.13
56.37
56.4
56.56
56.57
57.35
57.55
58.24
58.25
58.29
58.5
61.04
62.1

Place

1st & Overall
1st Age

1st & Overall
1st Age
1st Age
2nd Age
2nd Age
2nd Age
2nd Age
3rd Age
3rd Age

1st Age
3rd Age

1st Age
1st Age
1st Age
2nd Age
3rd Age

3rd Age

2nd Age

2nd Age

2nd Age
3rd Age
3rd Age
1st Age

3rd Age
2nd Age
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