University of Okoboji Winter Games Jan. 29, 2011

10K Race results						
Overal	l First Name	Last Name	Age Grp	Sex	Time	Place
1	David	Bohlken	19 to 29	Μ	38.11	1st & Overall
2	Marc	Strom	13 to 18	Μ	40.07	1st Age
1	Mia	Richter	19 to 29	W	42.01	1st & Overall
3	Doug	Bakkene	50 to 59	Μ	45.01	1st Age
4	Richard	Dirks	40 to 49	Μ	45.38	1st Age
5	Tyler	Schultz	19 to 29	Μ	46.13	2nd Age
6	Jeff	Gjerde	40 to 49	Μ	46.24	2nd Age
7	Larry	Meyers	50 to 59	Μ	46.31	2nd Age
2	Mary	Kummerfeld	19 to 29	W	46.33	2nd Age
8	Brad	Farrar	40 to 49	Μ	46.55	3rd Age
9	Chris	Fitzgerald	19 to 29	Μ	47.15	3rd Age
10	Frank	Lona	19 to 29	Μ	48.27	
3	Andriette	Wickstrom	50 to 59	W	48.4	1st Age
4	Rachel	Wilson	19 to 29	W	48.42	3rd Age
11	Brett	Snyder	19 to 29	Μ	48.43	
12	Michael	Huygens	30 to 39	Μ	50.09	1st Age
13	Ben	Horan	19 to 29	Μ	50.28	
14	Paul	Skopec	40 to 49	Μ	50.32	
5	Michelle	Lachner	40 to 49	W	50.35	1st Age
6	Shannon	Schreurs	30 to 39	W	51.1	1st Age
7	Cathleen	Borst	30 to 39	W	51.45	2nd Age
8	Erin	Frerichs	30 to 39	W	52.13	3rd Age
9	Theresa	Wells	19 to 29	W	52.27	
15	Harlan	Vander Griend	50 to 59	Μ	52.5	3rd Age
10	Robyn	Paulsen	30 to 39	W	52.55	
16	Tom	Tecklenburg	50 to 59	Μ	52.59	
17	Adam	Osher	30 to 39	Μ	53.04	2nd Age
11	Emily	Heckenlively	19 to 29	W	53.14	
12	Christa	Heckenlively	19 to 29	W	53.37	
18	David	Waszgis	19 to 29	М	53.46	
13	Jessi	Carlson	30 to 39	W	54.29	
14	Holly	Neusch	40 to 49	W	54.3	2nd Age
19	Cory	Borer	40 to 49	М	54.33	
15	Paula	Richter	50 to 59	W	55.14	2nd Age
16	Sheri	Driesen	40 to 49	W	55.36	3rd Age
20	Dave	Orr	30 to 39	М	55.56	3rd Age
21	Tom	Riehm	60 and Up	М	56.08	1st Age
22	Ron	Schramel	40 to 49	М	56.13	
17	Ann	Fitzgibbons	40 to 49	W	56.37	
23	Matt	Ashton	30 to 39	М	56.4	
24	Terry	Butler	30 to 39	М	56.56	
25	Jason	Harrington	30 to 39	М	56.57	
18	Dana	Butler	30 to 39	W	57.35	
19	Tracy	Swearingen	19 to 29	W	57.55	
20	Sara	Friedrichsen	19 to 29	W	58.24	
26	Josh	Damm	19 to 29	М	58.25	
21	Stephanie	Beckley	19 to 29	W	58.29	
22	Paula	Ahlers	40 to 49	W	58.5	
23	Susan	Clarity	50 to 59	W	61.04	3rd Age
27	Wally	Jorgensen	60 and Up	М	62.1	2nd Age

1 of 1 10/13/2021, 10:56 AM